
Name College / Unit Term VotingDepartment Email

2016-2017 UNIVERSITY BOOKSTORE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Faculty Representatives

History
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesBeiler, Rosalind 2015-2017 Voting Rosalind.Beiler@ucf.edu

Nursing
Steering Liasion

College of NursingForlaw, Loretta 2015-2017 Voting Loretta.Forlaw@ucf.edu

Political Science
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesHandberg, Roger 2015-2017 Voting Roger.Handberg@ucf.edu

Civil, Environmental, and 
Construction EngineeringSteering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Lee, Woo Hyoung 2016-2018 Voting WooHyoung.Lee@ucf.edu

Child, Family, and 
Community SciencesSteering Liasion

College of Education and 
Human Performance

Pratt Marrett, Caroline 2015-2017 Voting Caroline.PrattMarrett@ucf.edu

Communicative Disorders
Steering Liasion
Chair

College of Health and Public 
Affairs

Rivers, Kenyatta 2015-2017 Voting Kenyatta.Rivers@ucf.edu

Management
Steering Liasion

College of Business 
Administration

Taylor, Shannon 2016-2018 Voting Sgtaylor@ucf.edu

Hospitality Management
Steering Liasion

Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Terry, Michael 2015-2017 Voting Michael.Terry@ucf.edu

Medical Education
Steering Liasion

College of MedicineTopping, Dan 2016-2018 Voting Daniel.Topping@ucf.edu

Optics and Photonics
Steering Liasion

College of Optics and 
Photonics

Zeldovich, Boris 2015-2017 Voting boris@creol.ucf.edu

Acquisitions & Collections 
DevelopmentSteering Liasion

University LibrariesZhang, Ying 2015-2017 Voting Ying.Zhang@ucf.edu

Staff Representatives

Judaic Studies
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesGolub, Jeff 2016-2018 Voting Jeffery.Golub@ucf.edu

Purchasing
Steering Liasion

Administration and FinanceTangel, Chris 2016-2018 Voting Christine.Tangel@ucf.edu

12/12/2016FacultySenate@ucf.edu



Name College / Unit Term VotingDepartment Email

2016-2017 UNIVERSITY BOOKSTORE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Student Representatives

Student Government 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Student Government 
Association

Dovydaitis, Emily 2016-2017 Voting Sga_life@ucf.edu

Administrators

College of Undergraduate 
StudiesSteering Liasion

Teaching and LearningDooley, Elizabeth Continuing Voting Elizabeth.Dooley@ucf.edu

University Services
Steering Liasion

Division of Administration and
Finance

Sawyer, Curt Continuing Voting Curt.Sawyer@ucf.edu

Committee Administrator

Business Services
Steering Liasion

UCF BookstoreWay, Steven Continuing Voting Steven.Way@ucf.edu

Support Staff

Business Services
Steering Liasion

UCF BookstoreYopack, Melissa Continuing Ex 
officio

Melissa.Yopack@ucf.edu

12/12/2016FacultySenate@ucf.edu


